Palatka City Route (AM Schedule) A Palatka City Route (PM Schedule)
Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday-Friday b Monday-Wednesay-Friday only
STOP Scheduled Time BUS STOP Scheduled Time
1 |Azalea Plaza 716 8156 915 1016 1116 1 |Azalea Plaza 1216 116 216 3156 416
2 |Barry Manor 719 819 919 1019 11:19 2 [Barry Manor 1219 119 2149 319 419
3 |Westover Manor 7:20 8:20 920 10:20 11:20 3 |Westover Manor 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20
4  |Lucky Way @ College Arms 7:23  8:23 9:23  10:23 11:23 4  |Lucky Way @ College Arms 12:23  1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23
5 |Aza Health 7:26 B8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 5 |Aza Health 12:26 1:26 2:26 2 3:26 4:26
6 |City Dock 7:28 828 9:28 10:28 11:28 6 |City Dock 12:28 1:28 2:28  3:2B  4:28
7 |Courthouse 730 830 930 1030 11:30 7 |Courthouse 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30
8 |Dollar General - 9" & Reid 7:33 833 933 10:33 11:33 8 |Dollar General - 9" & Reid 12:33 1:33 233 333 4:33
10 |Family Market — 1201 Madison | 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 10 |Family Market — 1201 Madison | 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36
11  |Housing Authority 737  8:37 937  10:37  11:37 11  |Housing Authority 12:37 1:37 2:37 337 437
| 12 Washington & 15‘*‘ 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12 Washington & 15th 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38
13  |Napoleon & 17" 739 839 939 1038 11:39 13 [Napoleon & 17" 12:39 1:39  2:39 339 4:39
14  |Washington & 19" 740 B840 940 1040 11:40 14 |Washington & 197 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40
15 |James A. Long Apts 741 8:41 9:41 10:41  11:41 15 |James A. Long Apts 12241 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41
16 |Middleton Shopping Center 744 844 944 10:44 11:44 16 |Middleton Shopping Center 12:44 144 2:44 344 4:44
17 |Lemon Heights 745 845 945 10:45 1145 17 |Lemon Heights 1245 145 245 345 445
18 |Publix 7:48 848 948 1048 11:48 18 |Publix 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 448
19 |Big Lots 751 B85 9:51  10:51  11:51 19 |Big Lots 12:51 1:51 2:51 351 451
20 |Palatka Mall 7:53 853 953 1053 11:53 20 |Palatka Mall 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53
21 |Ragsdale Apts 7:.556 B55 955 10:55 11:55 21 [Ragsdale Apts 12:55 155 2:55 355 455
22 |College 7:56 B:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 22 [College 12:56 1:56 2:56 356 4:56
23 |Holly Ridge 7:57 857 957 10:57 11:57 23 |Holly Ridge 12:57 1:57 2:57  3:57  4:57
24 |Putnam Community Medical 7:59 859 9:59 10:59 11:59 24 |Putnam Community Medical 12:59 1:59 2:59 359 4:589
25 |Walmart 810 910 1010 11:10 12110 25 |Walmart 1:10 210 310 410 510
1 |Azalea Plaza 815 915 1018 11:16 12156 1 |Azalea Plaza 116 2116 3156 415 65156

Bus Fare 51.00 or 1 Agency Bus Ticket
Palatka City Route goes to Putnam Health Dept., Dept of Children & Families (DCF), Winn-Dixie, Save-A-Lot and the Train Station upon request.
Please call 386-325-9999 for pickups at these loctaions.

Greyhound Connector Route Greyhound Connector Route
St. Augustine-Palatka-Gainesville Palatka-Jacksonville

AM | STOP PM | STOP STOP AM | PM
6:05 Palatka Train Station 3:40 Gainesville Greyhound Palatka Train Station 6:30 | 2:45
6:20 Hastings 4:00 Hawthorne Circle K Green Cove Springs 7:00 | 3:15
6:45 St. Augustine Greyhound Stop | 4:30 Interlachen Hitchcock's Orange Park Hwy 17 7:30 | 3:45
6:55 Seabridge Square 5:05 Palatka Train Station Jacksenvill GH Arrive 8:15 | 4:30
7:15 Hastings (On Demand) 5:25 Hastings On Demand Jacksonville GH Depart 8:30 | 4:45
7:30 Palatka Train Station 5:50 St. Augustine Greyhound Stop Orange Park Hwy 17 9:15 | 5:15
8:05 Interlachen Hitchcock's 5:55 Seabridge Square Palatka Train Station 10:15] 6:30
8:35 Hawthorne Circle K 6:15 Hastings On Demand

B:55 Gainesville Greyhound 6:30 Palatka Train Station

Bus Fare $2.00 or 2 Agency Tickets.
Ta book a trip please call Ride Solution at 386-325-9999.
For Greyhound schedules please call 1-800-231-2222 (toll free)

Ride Solution shuttles all passengers from Putnam County to the Greyhound Bus Stations in Gainesville and Jacksonville. Ride Solution-Greyhound Connector runs
from Mondays-Sundays and on holidays.

Cross County Express 1 (CCE1) Route
Monday-Friday 6:15am-12:00nn
Interlachen (West Express)

Location Stops West | South | West | South
Bound |Bound |Bound |Bound
Bus Garage| 3105 10th St 6:15
Putnam Medical On Demand
Interlachen Hitchcocks 7:00
Hollister|] On Demand 7:10
Francis On Demand 7:20
Putnam Medical On Demand 7:30
Satsuma (Arrive) | Old Handyway 8:45 1:25
Satsuma (Depart) | Old Handyway 9:00 1:30
San Mateo On Demand 9:10 1:35
East Palatka On Demand 9:20 1:45
Palatka| Train Station 9:30 2:00
Bus Garage| 3105 10th St Route Break
Palatka| Train Station 11:00
Putnam Medical On Demand 11:05
Francis On Demand 11:25
Hollister| On Demand 11:35
Interlachen Hitchcocks 12:00




